3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs:
Egas Dino's Fossils
08.30 -9.30
09.30-00.40 Morning Energiser
09.40 - 10.20
10.30 - 11.10
11.10-11.50 Team Games
1150 - 12.00 SNACK
12.00 - 13.00
13.00-1330 | CTEAEYOUTOWN| iy ooopies | Messy Play
dinosaur
Create your own| . 5
13.30-14.1!
3.30-14.15 Messy Play Dinosaurs Dino Cookies
. . Create your own
14.15-15.00 Dino Cookies | Messy Play .
15.00-15.45
15.45-16.30
16.30-17.00

17.00 - 18.00

'PORTFIELDS'

3-5yrs: 6-7yrs:
Eqggs Dino's

8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs:
Fossils Eqgs Dino's

8-12yrs:
Fossils

Morning Energiser Morning Energiser

3-5yrs:
Eggs

Morning Energiser

6-7yrs:
Dino's

SNACK

8-12yrs:
Fossils

3-5yrs: Eggs

6-7yrs:
Dino's

8-12yrs:
Fossils

Morning Energiser

. Volcano Making Dinosaur Al isfsren
Clay Dinosaurs cupcakes Messy Play s Fossil biscuits Messy Play
. Volcano Making Dinosaur S
Messy Play Clay Dinosaurs IS Messy Play s Fossil Biscuits SNACK
Volcano . i Making Dinosaur Dino Nest Dino Nest
Cupcakes Messy Play Clay Dinosaurs Fossil Biscuits Messy Play Eqgs Building Jelly T-Rex Building
Team Games Jelly T-Rex Ding NS Jelly T-Rex
Building




'PORTFIELDS'

%
I 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs:
MK Dons Spurs Man utd MK Dons Spurs Man utd MK Dons Spurs Man utd MK Dons Spurs Man utd MK Dons Spurs Man utd
08.30 -9.30

09:30-09.40 Morning Energiser Morning Energiser Morning Energiser Morning Energiser Morning Energiser

Paper mache
footballs

09.40 - 10.20 SNACK Bouncy Castle Mini Pizza's Messy Play Climbing Wall Quads

Paper mache Design your own Qu ads

10.30 - 111 L
0.30-11.10 Mini Pizza's Bouncy castle Footballs football shirt

Climbing Wall

Paper Mache
Footballs

Design your own

11.10 - 11.50 )
football shirt

Mini Pizza's Bouncy castle | Climbing Wall Messy Play

1150 - 12.00 Team Football Tournament Team Games

12.00 - 13.00 LUNCH

Create your own

13.00 - 13.30 football player

Fruit skewers Junk Modelling

Outdoor Play

Create your own
football player

14.15-15.00 SNACK SNACK SNACK

Create your own
Football player

13.30-14.15 Junk Modelling Fruit Skewers

15.00-15.45 Football Craft | Ball biscuits | Messy Play Fruit Skewers | Junk Modelling

Bouncy Castle & Outdoor Play Movie Moment

15.45-16.30 Messy Play | Football Craft | Ball Biscuits

16.30-17.00

17.00 - 18.00




ey

08.30

-9.30

09.30

- 09.40

09.40 -

10.20

10.30 -

11.10

11.10 -

11.50

11.50 -

12.00

12.00 -

13.00

13.00

-13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-

15.45

15.45-

16.30

16.30-

17.00

17.00

- 18.00

3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3.Byrs: Lambs 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs:
Lambs Cows Ducks Lambs Cows Ducks Lambs Cows Ducks Lambs Cows Ducks vrs: Cows Ducks
Morning Energiser Morning Energiser

LUNCH

Bouncy Castle & Outdoor Play
Snack @ 1.45pm

Morning Energiser

Morning Energiser

Messy Play

Design your own
farm

Cheese Scones

Climbing Wall

Zorb Ball

Hama Beads

Design your own
farm

Cheese scones

Quads

Hama Beads

Climbing Wall

Zorb Ball

Cheese Scones

Quads

Design your own
farm

Team Games

LUNCH

Quads & Outdoor Play

@ 1.45pm

Team Games
Snack

Outdoor Play

Forest school

Zorb Ball

Hama Beads

LUNCH

Climbing Wall

Movie Moment

Morning Energiser




S
I 3-5yrs:

17.00 - 18.00

6-7yrs: 8-12yrs:

Yellows Blues Reds
08.30-9.30
09.20-09.40 Morning Energiser

Making bird .
09.40 - 10.20 o Fruit ice pops Quads
10.30 - 11.10 Messy Play Quads M;::ge?;rd
11.10-11.50 M:::(ier:i?;rd Quads
Fruit ice pops

11.50 - 12.00 Quads Fruit ice pops
12.00 - 13.00
13.00 - 13.30 Team Games
13.30-14.15 SNACK
14.15-15.00
15.00-15.45
15.45-16.30
16.30-17.00

3-5yrs:
Yellows

6-7yrs:

Blues Reds

Morning Energiser

8-12yrs:

| a2y s o el
Morning Energiser Morning Energiser Morning Energiser
Majéia"tgdg;am Messy Play Smartie Cakes SNACK
Smartie cakes Majéia"tgdg;am Messy Play
Messy Play Smartie Cakes Mag'tgdg;am
Team Games Climbing Wall Zorb Ball Rocky Road Scones Making Windmills | Bouncy Castle
SNACK Rocky road Climbing Wall Zorb Ball Bouncy Castle Scones Making Windmills
Zorb Ball Rocky Road Climbing Wall | Making Windmills | Bouncy Castle Scones
Outaoor P SNACK - astle & Outdoor Pla




Y
@ 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: g ) N 8-12yrs:
Tigers Elephants Lions Tigers Elephants Lions Tigers Elephants Lions 6-7yrs: Tigers Elephants

08.30 -9.30
09.30 - 09.40
09.40-10.20 | Making Fudge |Bracelet Making Outdoor play

] ) ) Outdoor play with climbing walls and Zorb
10.30-11.10 | Bracelet making | Making Fudge | Bracelet making ball
11.10 - 11.50 Making Fudge

Swimming @ Stantonbury

12.00-12.30
12.30 - 13.00
13.00 - 13.30 Making Ice Cream | Moon Sand Play Macl:g'lagmlce
13.30-14.15 Moon Sand Play |Making Ice Cream Moo;la?/and

14.15-15.00 Animal Biscuits Ice play
r play with climbing walls and Zorl
15.00-15.45 Ice Play Animal Biscuits ouideo R b g walls a o Zeite
ball
15.45-16.30 Ice Play Animal Biscuits

16.30-17.00

17.00 - 18.00




3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: 3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs:
Clouds Stars Planets Clouds Stars Planets Clouds Stars Planets Clouds Stars Planets Clouds Stars Planets

08.30 -9.30

09.30 - 09.40

09.40 - 10.20

10.30-11.10

11.10-11.50

Outdoor Play - Raft Races

11.50 - 12.00

12.00 - 13.00

Bank Holiday

13.30-14.15 Messy Play Peg planes
14151500 Stone painting | Making short Club Sports Peg Planes Messy Play
bread cookies p

Making short .
15.00-15.45 Stone painting Messy Play Peg Planes

15.45-16.30 Stone painting b’\f::élngoil?:s Outdoor play

16.30-17.00

17.00 - 18.00




