		CAMP MK ACTIVI		IPS - ' PORTF 28th July - D		ner Holidays S	chedule					
	Monday - 24th July	Tuesday - 25th July	1	Wednesday - 26th Ju	ly	Т	hursday - 27th July			Friday - 28th July		
CAMP MK	3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: Eggs Dino's Fossils	3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: Eggs Dino's Fossils	3-5yrs: Eggs	6-7yrs: Dino's	8-12yrs: Fossils	3-5yrs: Eggs	6-7yrs: Dino's	8-12yrs: Fossils	3-5yrs: Eggs	6-7yrs: Dino's	8-12yrs: Fossils	
08.30 -9.30	Morning Register & Free Play	Morning Register & Free Play	Morning	Register & F	ree Play	Morning	Register & Fr	ee Play	Morning Register & Free Play			
09.30 - 09.40	Morning Energiser	Morning Energiser	Mor	ning Energ	giser	Morr	ning Energ	iser	Morning Energiser			
09.40 - 10.20	Climbing Wall		Snack	< & Outdoo	or Play							
10.30 - 11.10	Climbing Wall		Sports						THE HUB			
11.10 - 11.50	Team Games		S	wimmir	ng		1					
11.50 - 12.00	SNACK	Day Trip:	Pick up at 11	(in the pool 11.3 back at 1pm	30-12.30) Drop		SNACK					
12.00 - 13.00	LUNCH	Day Trip: Dino Park /					LUNCH		LUNCH			
13.00 - 13.30	Create your own dinosaur Dino Cookies Messy Play			LUNCH		Quad	s & Outdoor F	Play	Zorb Ball and Outdoor play			
13.30-14.15	Messy Play	Splash	Clay Dinosaurs	Volcano cupcakes	Messy Play	Making Dinosaur Eggs	Fossil biscuits	Messy Play	Zork	Ball and Outdoor	piay	
14.15-15.00	Dino Cookies Messy Play Create your own Dinosaur	Zone	Messy Play	Clay Dinosaurs	Volcano cupcakes	Messy Play	Making Dinosaur Eggs	Fossil Biscuits				
15.00-15.45	Zorb Ball		Volcano Cupcakes	Messy Play	Clay Dinosaurs	Fossil Biscuits	Messy Play	Making Dinosaur Eggs	Dino Nest Building	Jelly T-Rex	Dino Nest Building	
15.45-16.30	ZOID Dall		Team Games			Quad	s & Outdoor F	Play	Jelly T-Rex	Dino Nest Building	Jelly T-Rex	
16.30-17.00	DINNER	DINNER		DINNER			DINNER		DINNER			
17.00 - 18.00	Home Time Registation & Free Play	Home Time Registation & Free Play	Home Tir	ne Registation &	Free Play	Home Time	e Registation & F	Free Play	Home Time Registation & Free Play			

					CAMP	MK ACTIVI			TELDS' Summ otball Fanati	ner Holidays S cs	chedule					
	1	Monday - 31st Ju	ly	Tuesday - 1st August			Wednesday - 2nd August			Tł	nursday - 3rd August		Friday - 4th August			
CAMP MK	3-5yrs: MK Dons	6-7yrs: Spurs	8-12yrs: Man utd	3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: MK Dons Spurs Man utd		3-5yrs: MK Dons	6-7yrs: Spurs	8-12yrs: Man utd	3-5yrs: MK Dons	6-7yrs: Spurs	8-12yrs: Man utd	3-5yrs: MK Dons	6-7yrs: Spurs	8-12yrs: Man utd		
08.30 -9.30	Morning	Register &	Free Play	Morning	Register &	Free Play	Morning	Morning Register & Free Play			Register & Front	ee Play	Morning Register & Free Play			
09.30 - 09.40	Morning Energiser			Morning Energiser			Mor	ning Energ	giser	Morr	ning Energ	iser	Morning Energiser			
09.40 - 10.20		SNACK								Messy Play	Climbing Wall	Quads				
10.30 - 11.10								THETHE		Mini Pizza's	Bouncy castle	Paper mache Footballs	Design your own football shirt	Quads	Climbing Wall	
11.10 - 11.50	o viii iii ii ig							THE HUB)	Paper Mache Footballs	Mini Pizza's	Bouncy castle	Climbing Wall	Messy Play	Design your own football shirt	
11.50 - 12.00		1 (in the pool op back at 1p	11.30-12.30) om	Da	ay Tr	ip:				Team F	ootball Tourna	ament	٦	Feam Games	S	
12.00 - 13.00				MK Dons			LUNCH				LUNCH		LUNCH			
13.00 - 13.30		LUNCH					Create your own football player Fruit skewers Junk Modelling FOOtba				ootball Qui	Z	Outdoor Dlay			
13.30-14.15	Cli	mhina V	Vall	St	adiu	ım	Junk Modelling	Create your own football player	Fruit Skewers	Penalty Shootout			Outdoor Play			
14.15-15.00	CIII	mbing V	vali				SNACK				SNACK		SNACK			
15.00-15.45	Football Craft	Ball biscuits	Messy Play				Fruit Skewers	Junk Modelling	Create your own Football player	Pouncy C	Castle & Outdo	or Dlay	May	vio Mom	ont	
15.45-16.30	Messy Play	Football Craft	Ball Biscuits					Sweetle Bingo			astie a Outuc		Movie Moment			
16.30-17.00	30-17.00 DINNER				DINNER			DINNER			DINNER		DINNER			
17.00 - 18.00	17.00 - 18.00 Home Time Registation & Free Play			Home Time	e Registation	& Free Play	Home Tin	ne Registation &	Free Play	Home Tim	e Registation & F	ree Play	Home Time Registation & Free Play			

	CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - Portfields Summer Holidays Schedule 7 - 11 August - Fun On The Farm																
	V	Monday - 7th Augi	ust	Tuesday - 8th August			Wednesday - 9th August			Th	nursday - 10th August	t	Fi	iday - 11th Augus	st		
CAMP MK	3-5yrs: Lambs	6-7yrs: Cows	8-12yrs: Ducks	3-5yrs: Lambs	6-7yrs: Cows	8-12yrs: Ducks	3-5yrs: Lambs	6-7yrs: Cows	8-12yrs: Ducks	3-5yrs: Lambs	6-7yrs: Cows	8-12yrs: Ducks	3-5yrs: Lambs	6-7угs: Cows	8-12yrs: Ducks		
08.30 -9.30	Morning	Register &	Free Play	Morning	Register &	Free Play	Morning	Register & F	Free Play	Morning	Register & Fr	ee Play	Morning Register & Free Play				
09.30 - 09.40	Morr	ning Ene	rgiser	Morr	ing Ene	rgiser	Mor	ning Ener	giser	Morr	ning Energ	iser	Morning Energiser				
09.40 - 10.20	.20						Messy Play	Design your own farm	Cheese Scones	Climbing Wall	Zorb Ball	Hama Beads	/	Animal Quiz	-		
10.30 - 11.10			D				Design your own farm	Cheese scones	Quads	Hama Beads	Climbing Wall	Zorb Ball					
11.10 - 11.50	THE HUB		В	Day Trin:			Cheese Scones	Quads	Design your own farm	Zorb Ball	Hama Beads	Climbing Wall	Swimming				
11.50 - 12.00				Day Trip:				Team Game:	5		Messy Play		Pick up at 11 (in the pool 11.30-12.30) Drop back at 1pm				
12.00 - 13.00		LUNCH		\bigvee	'illov	VS		LUNCH			LUNCH						
13.00 - 13.30	Bouncy	Castle & Out	tdoor Play	Activity			Quads & Outdoor Play Snack			٦	Геат Games		LUNCH				
13.30-14.15		Snack @ 1.45p					@ 1.45pm				Outdoor Play						
14.15-15.00					Farm	1								oor	to		
15.00-15.45	N	Nerf / Zumba					Fo	orest scho	ool	Mo	vie Mome	ent		oor	15		
15.45-16.30	16.30																
16.30-17.00		DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER		DINNER				
17.00 - 18.00	Home Tim	e Registation	& Free Play	Home Time	e Registation	& Free Play	Home Tin	ne Registation &	Free Play	Home Tim	e Registation & F	Free Play	Home Time Registation & Free Play				

					CAMP	MK ACTIV			TELDS Summon For Fashio	er Holidays So on	chedule						
	M	onday - 14th Aug	ust	Tuesday - 15th August			Wednesday - 16th August			Th	nursday - 17th August	t	Friday - 18th August				
CAMP MK	3-5yrs: Yellows	6-7yrs: Blues	8-12yrs: Reds	3-5yrs: 6-7yrs: 8-12yrs: Yellows Blues Reds			3-5yrs: Yellows	6-7yrs: Blues	8-12yrs: Reds	3-5yrs: Yellows	6-7yrs: Blues	8-12yrs: Reds	3-5yrs: Yellows	6-7yrs: Blues	8-12yrs: Reds		
08.30 -9.30	Morning	Register &	Free Play	Morning	Register &	Free Play	Morning	Register & F	ree Play	Morning	Register & Fr	ee Play	Morning Register & Free Play				
09.30 - 09.40	Morr	ning Ener	rgiser	Morn	ning Ener	rgiser	Mor	ning Energ	giser	Morr	ning Energ	iser	Morning Energiser				
09.40 - 10.20	Making bird feeders	Fruit ice pops	Quads				Making Dream Catchers	Messy Play	Smartie Cakes				SNACK				
10.30 - 11.10	Messy Play	Quads	Making bird Feeders				Smartie cakes	Making Dream Catchers	Messy Play		THE HILD		Swimming				
11.10 - 11.50	Emilting many	Making Bird feeders	Quads				Messy Play	Smartie Cakes	Making Dream Catchers		THE HUB						
11.50 - 12.00	Fruit ice pops	Quads	Fruit ice pops	Day Trip:		Party Dances/Games						Pick up at 11 (in the pool 11.30-12.30) Drop back at 1pm					
12.00 - 13.00		LUNCH		Gullivers			LUNCH				LUNCH						
13.00 - 13.30	٦	Team Game	es	Guillvers		Team Games			Climbing Wall	Zorb Ball	Rocky Road	Scones	Making Windmills	Bouncy Castle			
13.30-14.15		SNACK			Lanc		SNACK			Rocky road	Climbing Wall	Zorb Ball	Bouncy Castle	Scones	Making Windmills		
14.15-15.00										Zorb Ball	Rocky Road	Climbing Wall	Making Windmills	Bouncy Castle	Scones		
15.00-15.45	Ne	erf / Zum	ba				C	outdoor Pla	ау		SNACK		Bouncy Castle & Outdoor Play				
15.45-16.30										Fı	ee Style Arts	S	Snack @ 1.45pm				
16.30-17.00		DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER		DINNER				
17.00 - 18.00	Home Tim	e Registation	& Free Play	Home Time	e Registation	& Free Play	Home Tin	ne Registation &	ree Play	Home Tim	e Registation & F	Free Play	Home Time Registation & Free Play				

	CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - PORTFIELDS Summer Holidays Schedule 21 - 25 August - Awesome Animals															
	Mo	onday - 21st Aug	ust	Tu	esday - 22nd Au	gust	Wednesday - 23rd August			Th	nursday - 24th August	t		Friday - 25th Augus	st	
CAVIP MIK	3-5yrs: Lions	6-7угs: Tigers	Elephants	3-5yrs: Lions	6-7yrs: Tigers	8-12yrs: Elephants	3-5yrs: Lions	6-7yrs: Tigers	8-12yrs: Elephants	3-5yrs: Lions	6-7yrs: Tigers	8-12yrs: Elephants	3-5yrs: Lions	6-7yrs: Tigers	8-12yrs: Elephants	
08.30 -9.30	Morning	g Register and t	free play	Morning	Morning Register and free play			ing Register and fre	ee play	Morning	g Register and Free	e play	Morning Register and Free Play			
09.30 - 09.40	- 09.40 Morning Energizer			Bus collecting us at 9.30am from Portfields			Morning Energizer				Morning Energizer					
09.40 - 10.20	Making Fudge Bracelet Making Messy play					Outdoor play					T. 15 1 11 10					
10.30 - 11.10	Bracelet making	Making Fudge	Bracelet making							Outdoor play v	with climbing wa ball	alls and Zorb	THE HUB			
11.10 - 11.50	Messy play	Messy Play	Making Fudge				Cudmr	ming @ Stant	conhuny							
12.00-12.30	Lunchtime		Da	ay Tr	ip:	SWIIII	ming @ Stant	Oribury		Lunchtime			Lunch time			
12.30 - 13.00		Lunchume		Woburn							Lunchilline		Editori timo			
13.00 - 13.30	Bouncy	Outside play					Lunghting			Making Ice Cream	Moon Sand Play	Making Ice cream				
13.30-14.15	castle	Outside play		Saf	ari F	Park	Lunchtime			Moon Sand Play	Making Ice Cream	Moon Sand Play				
14.15-15.00			Quad Bikes				Animal Biscuits	Nature Spray painting	Ice play				Sports UK			
15.00-15.45	Outside play	Bouncy Castle					Nature	Ice Play	Animal Biscuits	Outdoor play v	with climbing wa ball	alls and Zorb				
15.45-16.30							Ice Play	Animal Biscuits	Nature Spray painting							
16.30-17.00	R	egister cool do	wn	Register cool down			Register cool down			Re	gister and cool dow	n	Register and cool down			
17.00 - 18.00	Dinn	er and collection	n time	Dinne	er and collectio	n time	Din	ner and collection	time	Dinr	ner and collection tir	me	Dinner and collection time			

					CAMI			MPS - PORTF September - I		ner Holidays So ne Skies	:hedule					
	N	Monday - 28th August			Tuesday - 29th August			Wednesday - 30th August			nursday - 31st August	t	Friday - 1st September			
CAMP MK	3-5yrs: Clouds	6-7yrs: Stars	8-12yrs: Planets	3-5yrs: Clouds	6-7yrs: Stars	8-12yrs: Planets	3-5yrs: Clouds	6-7yrs: Stars	8-12yrs: Planets	3-5yrs: Clouds	6-7yrs: Stars	8-12yrs: Planets	3-5yrs: Clouds	6-7yrs: Stars	8-12yrs: Planets	
08.30 -9.30				Arı	rival, sign in, s	settle	A	Arrival, sign in, se	ttle	Ar	rival, sign in, settle	e	Arrival, sign in, settle			
09.30 - 09.40			Regist	er and Morning E	Energizer	Regi	Register and Morning Energizer			er and Morning Energ	gizer	Register and Morning Energizer				
09.40 - 10.20									Savoury Muffins	Making Stick Rafts	Savoury muffins					
10.30 - 11.10									Making Stick Rafts	Savoury Muffins	Arts and Crafts					
11.10 - 11.50						Swimming at Stantonbury				Outdoor Play - Raft Races			THE HUB			
11.50 - 12.00				Day Trip:						Outo	loor Play - Raft Rac	ces				
12.00 - 13.00	D		! =1 =	Day Trip: Jungle Parc							Lunchtime					
13.00 - 13.30	Bar	nk Hol	iday				Lunchtime						Lunchtime			
13.30-14.15													Chocolate Crispies	Messy Play	Peg planes	
14.15-15.00							Stone painting	Making short bread cookies	Messy play	(Club Sports		Peg Planes	Chocolate Crispies	Messy Play	
15.00-15.45						Making short bread cookies	Messy Play	Stone painting				Messy Play	Peg Planes	Chocolate Crispies		
15.45-16.30								Stone painting	Making short bread cookies					Outdoor play		
16.30-17.00				Register and cool down			Re	Register and cool down			Register and cool down			Register and cool down		
17.00 - 18.00				Dinne	er and collection	on time	Dinr	ner and collection	n time	Dinne	er and collection t	ime	Dinner and collection time			